B.Sc. Agriculture (Six Year Integrated Course) Sem-1V (Re-
appear) (May-2019)

ROLLNUM
1652
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666
1667
1668
1669
1670
1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1686
1687

REGNUM
916-11-485
2112-14-1822
2112-13-257
2112-13-273
2112-13-289
2112-13-307
2112-14-1820
2112-14-1823
2112-14-1835
2112-14-1827
2112-12-485
2144-11-136
BFC(B)210-750
2112-14-1831
2112-14-1838
2112-13-323
2112-12-542
916-12-272
916-12-276

NAME
CHARANPREET SINGH

MANINDERJIT SINGH SIDHU

SANDEEP SINGH DHILLON
GURLAL SINGH

JAGJOT SINGH KHOSA
YADWINDER SINGH
LOVEPREET SINGH
MANJOT SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
GURWINDER SINGH
PRINCE

HARMANPRIT SINGH
NAVJOT SINGH

RUPMAN SINGH BHULLAR
SANDEEP KAUR

MILIND RIWAN
TARANPRITVEER SINGH
GURPAL SINGH

FNAME
NARPINDER SINGH
IQBAL SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
KEWAL SINGH
SUKHVEER SINGH
HARJEET SINGH
GURLAL SINGH
BALKARN SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
PIARA LAL
BHAGAT SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
GURPAL SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
VIKRAM RIWAN
PARMJIT SINGH
NARINDER SINGH

MNAME

RANBIR KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SATINDERPAL KAUR
SUKHJEET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
RAJVEER KAUR
DAVINDER KAUR
GURMEET
JASVEER KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
SUMAN

JASVIR KAUR
RAJNI ARORA

REPP

FAIL,I
FAILII
FAILII
LILIVV
FAIL

Il
FAILII
VI
FAIL IV
LI,V
FAIL
FAIL
FAILIV,V
FAIL

null

H,1IvV,V
FAIL IV



ROLLNUM REGNUM NAME FNAME MNAME REPP
1688 916-11-480 RUPINDER SINGH PARMJIT SINGH PARMINDER KAUR null
1689 916-11-478 PARMINDERJIT SINGH NIRMAL SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR null



